Berechnung der Wohnflache nach WoFIV

Bezeichnung
Wohnzimmer
Esszimmer

Entrée

Kiche

Gang
Schlafzimmer 1

Schlafzimmer 2

Schlafzimmer 3
Bad

WC

Terrasse 25%

Gesamte Wohnflache

Zur Information
Uberbaute Fliche

Langem

5,00
5,00
3,69
1,29
3,85
4,80
3,87
1,37
3,62
1,12
3,68
3,69
0,98
1,81
6,00

12,80

6,25

Breitem

6,00
3,69
1,80
0,83
2,46
1,11
4,31
0,56
3,06
0,55
2,50
2,20
0,73
1,28
6,00

14,04

6,25

Flache gm
30,00
18,45

6,64
1,07
9,47
5,33
16,68
0,77
11,08
0,62
9,20
8,12
0,72
2,32
36,00

179,71
39,06

Flache gm
30,00
18,45

7,71
9,47
5,33

17,45

10,46
9,20

7,40
2,32

9,00

126,79

140,65



